TOYAS.A ODDZIAL WARSZAWSKI

ul. Soltysowicka 13 - 15 Teren ProLogis Park Nadarzyn
51- 168 Wroclaw al. Kasztanowa 160
tel.: 071 32 46 200 05 - 831 Mlochaw k. Nadarzyna
fax: 071 32 46 373 fel.; 022 73 82 800
e-mail: biuro@yato.pl fax: 022 73 82 828

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

0217/YG-00001/EC-food/2017
We declare and guarantee with full respansibility that the following products:
Products made of stainless steel:

omewise [ e | [ ke |
| Deep stockpat win lid 16x12em | YG00001 Low stockpat with fid 20x10.5¢m___ ... —
| Deep stockpot with lid 20x20 cm ! ) _YG-00002 | Low stockpot with d 24x11 em T __YG-00041 |
#Deep stockpot with lid 24x20 cm . YG-00003 | | Low stockpot with hd 28x13 ¢m R YG-00042
| Deep stockpot with id 26 1 ¥YGoo00d | | Lowstockpot winld 32xiGem ¥G-00043

Deep sto:xpéliﬁ.il-:ﬁ-llt_}_é?“ _YG-00005 ' Low stockpat with lid J§g1§3 cm 2 _YG-00044

Deep stockpot with lig 32x32 cm- YG-00005 [Lowstockpotwih fd 025 em | VG|

Deep stockpot with lid 36x36 cm YG-00007 | Casserole pot with lid 36x11 cm | YG-00085 |
[ Decpstockpotwin kg 40dOem | VG008 Swopenwihldtsen [ Voo ]
| Deep stockpot with Iid 45x45 em Y6-00009 savcepanwihfid20em 0 | _ YG-0005t

Deep stockpot with Id 50x50 cm G001 "Saucepanwnnl\_q_ga em 1 ¥G-00062
| Medium slockpot wit I 164, cm | | sausepanvitnid 28em B ~ vG-00083
| Mediumstockpol wih fid 20iden | Yootz | Gawpat20em : _YGA00B
| Medium stockpot with lid 24x16 cm YG-00023 | Gravy pot 24 cm - YG-00081

1 stockpot wi m 75 o Y[_;-EIUBQ_J- - B »Fryﬁarn}{;‘cm y n Y\S—OUTQQ

[ Megumstockpot wih g 3220em | YG00028 [ Frypan 24 cm ) ¥G-00101
" _Nigdwum's'toa('pl_;iw_\lh]}g 36x22 em B _YG-0oo2s B | Frypan 28 om ) ) - 7* Yoot |
| Medium stockpot with lid d0x30em | . YG0002T 4 il veomes

Medium stockpot with lid 45x36 em Y;}-(JI)GEEW B | Frypan 36 cm __v_qucm{ o
[ Medumstockpotwih 14 60:x32em | YG-00028 ] {Frypanddom - ¥G-00105 !
fulfill requirements of the following European Directives / Regulations:

No. 1935/2004 (EU) Materials and articles intended to come into contact with food

Test was conducted for food simulant; - 0.5% Citric acid (W/V) agueous solution

Test report no.: GZHG1510043086CW issued by SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services Co., Ltd.

Declared migration
Aluminium: < 5 mg/kg Molybdenum: < 0,12 mg/kg Barium: < 1,2 mg/kg
Antimony: < 0,04 mg/kg Nickel: < 0,14 mglkg Beryllium: < 0,01 mglkg
Chromium: < 0,25 mg/kg Silver: < 0,08 mg/kg Cadmium: < 0,005 mglkg
Cobaltu: < 0,02 mg/kg Tin: < 100 mg/kg Lead: < 0,01 mglkg
Copper: <4 mg/kg Vanadium: < 0,01 mg/kg Lithium: < 0,048 mg/kg
Iron: < 40 malkg Zinc: < 5 mglkg Mercury: < 0,003 mg/kg
Manganese: < 1,8 mg/kg Arsenic: < 0,002 mg/kg Thallium: < 0,0001 mglkg

Requirements for the use of material or article:

The product is intended for cantact with dry, hydrated and containing alcohol, fats or oils food, for an unlimited time up
to 400°C.

Wroctaw, 2017.02.01
(Place and date of issue)

KR W
’ . .
lgd(i'z"edp sqn)

Digitally signed by Arnaut Natalia
Date: 2019.08.19 19:30:13 EEST
Reason: MoldSign Signature
Location: Moldova

iL.a Mrlls;

e




TOYAS.A.

ul. Soltysowicka 13 - 15
51 - 168 Wroctaw

tel.; 071 32 46 200

fax; 07132 46 373
e-mail: biuro@yato.pl

ODDZIAL WARSZAWSKI
Teren ProLogis Park Nadarzyn
al. Kasztanowa 160

05 - 831 Miochow k. Nadarzyna
tel.; 022 73 82 800

fax: 022 73 82 828

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

1218/YG-00250/EC-food/2018

We declare and guarantee with full responsibility that the following products:
Gastronorm container made of stainless steel:

(wwmise Caoguere, | [Nameandsis T Cwaeguene, |
Gawomconaner A 20nm | G4mm0 | [ Gasvoromconanar 1865 m I
| Gsonmeonaner i dhrm | Voo || Gassoram contane 18100 ooz
Gastronorm confainer 1/1 85 mm YG-00252 (Gastronorm conlainer 213 65 mm | _YG-00302
[ -G_E_é.l_.'_qlgrﬂ_g?fiaief 111100 mm _ YG-00253 0303 "
Gastranorm ccqt_asner_m_l_gﬁ?m \ \'97-06254' s m container o | ¥_G~@4 |
+Gastronorm container 1/1 200 mm | YG-00255 Gastronarm contarnerpéﬁﬁ;é;éﬁ 24'1__29_1'_@9 - J ' _ YGO0030 |
Gastionorm container 1220mm | YGO0®0 | | Gestonom conaner perfoaled V1d0mm L VG001 |
Gastrongtm con o YG-00261 | Gastronomn contamer perforated 111 65 mm g MAZCL
orm 1£2 55 mm YGCD?_SE_ Gastronarm container pg[fu_rgl_e__d_ 1_M 100 mm o 7[6:@}}3 |
| Gastronorm containgr 112 100 mm YG-00263 J Castronom contamer perforated 111 150mm |  YG0oMd |
| Gastronorm container 1/2 150 mm  YG-00264 Gastronorm container perforated 1/1200mm YG00M5
{ Gastronorm container 1/2200 mm _____ YG-00265 Gastronorm container perforated 12 65 mm - YG-00355 B
| Gastronorm container M’é 20mm YG-00270 1 Gastronorm container :er!crafe& 12100 mm ¥G-00356
astronorm container 1340mm YG-00271 | Gastronorm container perforated 1/2 150 mm | YG-00357
i Gaslronorm contai 103 65mm o Y G-00272 Gastronarm 'comallln_er_per_!cja_tee 2365 mm o ¥G-00360 |
I Gastronorm container 13100 mm YG-GO??§____ Gag{rong@gpj[glng{ perferated 23100 mm o ‘L . YG-00361
| Gastranorm container 113 150 mm o YGoo1a | | Gastronarm container cover GN1n | |
Gastronorm container 1/4 65 mm 1 YG-On282 N 'PGa§§lunurn{runla1nel_culgr GN 12 | B YG00311 |
: Gastronorm Eaﬂ(a"?a,’TﬂcinﬂL b YG00283 _] Gastronorm container cover GN1/3 L _YG-00372 i
l@a}lﬁrq”_m_ngrtl_gﬂirjﬂ{)ﬂm__  YG-00284 ! Gastronorm container cover GN 144 I Sy ¥G-00373 |
| Gastronorm contaier 1/6 85 mm _ YGoom0 || Gasvonom cotainer cover GN 15 L Yess
Gastronorm container 16 100mm | YG-00281 | Gastronarm container cover GN 1/9 | YG-00375 |
_@asﬁpnurrﬁééﬁ ner 16 150 mm YG-00282 | Gastronarm container cover GN 2/3 . T YG00377 _i

| Gastronorm container 1/6 200 mm Ji
fulfill requirements of the following European Directives / Regulations:

1935/2004 ~ Materials and articles intended to come into contact with food

Test was conducted for food simulant: - 0.5% Citric acid (W/V) agueous solution

Test report no.: 721630521-[721629422)-R2 issued by: TUY SUD Products Testing (Shanghai) Co. Ltd.
Declared migration:

YG00283

Beryllium: < 0,01 mgkg

Silver: < 0,08 mg/kg
Aluminium: : < 5 mg/kg
Cobalt < 0,02 mg/kg
Chromium: < 0,25 mg/kg
Copper: <4 mg/kg

Iron: < 40 mg/kg
Magnesium: < 0,01 mg/kg
Manganese: < 1,8 mg/kg

Molybdenum: < 0,12 mglkg
Nickel: < 0,14 mg/kg

Tin: < 100 mg/kg
Tytanium: < 0,01 mg/kg
Vanadium: < 0,01 mg/kg
Zinc: < 5 mg/kg

Arsenic: < 0,002 mgtkg
Barium: < 1,2 mg/kg

Requirements for the use of material or article:
The product is intended for contact with food.

Wroclaw, 2018.12.03
(Place and date of issue)

Cadmium: < 0,005 mg/kg
Mercury: < 0,003 mg/kg
Lithum: < 0,048 mg/kg
Lead: < 0,01 mg/kg
Antimony: < 0,04 mg/kg
Thallium: < 0,0001 mg/kg




TOYASA.

ul. Soltysowicka 13 - 15
51 - 168 Wroctaw

tel.: 07132 46 200

fax: 07132 46 373

ODDZIAL WARSZAWSKI
Teren ProLogis Park Nadarzyn
al. Kasztanowa 160

05 - 831 Miochdw k. Nadarzyna
tel.: 022 73 82 800

e-mail: biuro@yato pl fax; 022 73 82 828

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

0119/YG-02150/EC-food/2018
We declare and guarantee with full responsibility that the following products
Chopping board made of polyethylene (PE):

| o i

TOYA SAcala\aghe no. S\ze[;ﬁm} Tmcknes_s.[r-!.-mr - “Colowr
¥G-02150 250x150 10 | white
|* YG-02153 3003220 10 white N
i YG-02160 | 350x250 20 while
| YG-02163 | 440x290 | 20 [ white |
YG-02186 | 500%340 20 | white |
e S s . . : i S
YG-02168 600%380 0 white |
B e e ABNEEI0 e BIRRE i T S I I :
| YG-02180 20 | red ;
L . s o i . ]
L YG-02181 20 green J
YG-02182 20 200ty |
S e | 600x400 | —— . . | - — tir {
YG-02183 0 tlue
Y(-02184 | 20 it
YG-02185 i 20 brown
YG-02170 13 red
YG-02171 | 13 [ green
YG-02172 | 13 | yellow
N ——— 450¥300 P - — _— DU, e - —_—
YG-02173 13 | blue
... oo i - |
YG02174 - o 13 et W whte |
YG-02175 | 13 brown 7 |

fulfill requirements of the following European Directives / Regulations:
10/2011 - Plastic materials and articles intended to come into contact with food

Test was conducted for food simulant: - 3% acetic acid
Test report no.: CTT170331608EN issued by: Consumer Testing Technology Co. Ltd.
Declared migration:

Barium: < 1 mg/kg
Cobalt: < 0.05 mg/kg
Copper: < 5 mglkg
Iron: < 48 malkg

Requirements for the use of material or article:

The product is intended for contact with food.

Wroclaw, 2019.01.03
(Place and date of issue)

Lithium: < 0,6 mg/kg
Magnesium: < 0,6 mg/kg
Zinc: < 25 mg/kg




TOYASA. 0DDZIAE WARSZAWSKI

ul. Softysowicka 13- 15 Teren ProLogis Park Nadarzyn
51- 168 Wroctaw al. Kasztanowa 160

tel.: 071 32 46 200 05 - 831 Miochow k. Nadarzyna
fax: 07132 46 373 lel.: 022 73 82 800

e-mail: biuro@yato.pl fax: 022 73 82 828

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

0117/YG-02213/EC-food/2017
We declare and guarantee with ful! responsmnhty that the following products:

_ Deseripton

; Chef knife, brown PPhande
Chef knfe. red PP handle

i

[ ToY tem no. | Deseription

B Stalk sharpenmg b\a:n PP handle : ' 7 i

Steak fork ¢ “black PP handle

‘ V_G_:Q?Eé_ o Steak knfe black PP handle . Y&DEE‘IE | fhel knife. gerrn PP nandle
. S‘eax kife, black PP hardle ¥YG-02248 Chaf knife. yellow PP handle . |
YG-02247 Chopping knife, ‘wooden handle YG-02300 Chef knife. blue PP handle |

LYG02248 | Chopping lml!e wnnden handle i [ ‘?G-E‘?Sm - ) ) [ Chef kr-\lie_.\;v-ri\lemPP handle

Fioones ] B | ¥G-02302 | Chef kne, brown PP handle |
TYG-{J?ZSG o Filtinife blue PPhancle YG02303 | Bonng knfe, red PP handle

[ vGom80 Kebab and ham ke, yellow PP handle | YG0230e | Bonngknfe yeloWPPhande

veham | Keoab and ham knie, whie PR handle | G025 | BonngKade brown PP handle

YG 02277 Kehabznd ham knife hmm PP haﬂdle | YG-02308 | Utiity knife, white PP handle |

30085 | Chefkmte led PPhandIe o | YG-02310 | Uity «nife, 1ed PR handle - ‘i

‘ Chefkmfe green PP har'dle ) I [ YG-0231 i Ulnly inife. red PP handle J

[ cnefinife yelowPPrangls R | Bread knde, blue PP nande ) |

breumre “blue PP handle YG-02314 Paring knife, red PP handle |

T chetknie. whie PP handle T YG02315 i Paring knife, green PPhandle ‘

_Cj@;fie;nmwr PD\and\e i | ‘ YG-0231 5777 o Faring krwfe yellow PP randle B N l

Chef knife. red Ps’-’hardw o | | YG-02317 I Vegetahie knife, green PP hand}e = |

,CJEJ_‘Tie green PP handle - “’G-{JEJ 9 |

|

Chefknie, yelow PPhandle | [Yoorzed
Che!kmfe blug PP '!and |
fe, blue PP h —

L YG 02295 o  Chef knife, white PP i‘ansie =

fulfill requirements of the following European Directives / Regu!atlons
No. 1935/2004 (EU) Materials and articles intended to come into contact with food

Test was conducted for food simulant: - 0,5% cytric acid
Test report no.: GZHH00187860 issued by: Intertek Testing Services Shenzhen Limited
Declared migration:

Silver: < 0,08 mg/kg Molybdenum: < 0,12 mg/kg Barium: < 1,2 mglkg
Aluminium: < 5 mg/kg Nickel. < 0,14 mg/kg Berylium: < 0,01 mg/kg
Chromium: < 0,25 mg/kg Tin: < 100 mglkg Cadmium: < 0,005 mg/kg
Cobalt: < 0,02 mg/kg Vanadium: < 0,01 mg/kg Lead: < 0,01 ma/kg
Copper: < 4 mg/kg Zinc, < 5 mglkg Lithum: < 0,048 mg/kg
Iren: < 40 ma/kg Antimony: < 0,04 mglkg Mercury: < 0,003 mg/kg
Manganese: < 1,8 mglkg Arsenic: < 0,002 mglkg Thallium: < 0,0001 mg/kg

Requirements for the use of material or article:
The product is intended for contact with food.

Wraclaw, 2017.01.02

(Place and date of issue) ‘r_?malgre of anhOﬂ d
", e "‘ 8~
N ”m




TOYASA. ODDZIAL WARSZAWSKI

ul. Soltysowicka 13 - 15 Teren ProLogis Park Nadarzyn
51 - 168 Wroclaw al. Kaszlanowa 160

tel: 071 32 46 200 05 - 831 Mtochow k. Nadarzyna
fax: 071 32 46 373 tel.: 022 73 82 800

e-mail: biuro@yato.pl fax: 022 73 82 828

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

0118/¥G-02214/EC-food/2018
We declare and guarantee with full responsibility that the following products:

iNrar;;é” I Catalogu'e' no. | i Nhame - | Catat'ogue no.

“-St;a@c':r“k;lives”sharpeningr;w .YG-072214" ‘IToman knife-with teeth ' YG-02"22?

:I_&og(-fcrmeat - YG-02216 | !Sianitoku-g.ran":on - 7 Yé—UiﬁBr _
(Breadlale | Ye0m® | ' Canving knife L Ye02229 |
Bounghte  YGo% Chelate . Y6w®
 Curvedparingkafe | YC-02225 | Chefknife | Ye02d |
Painginfe | Ye02s | Hamknfegnton | Y6022

fulfill requirements of the following European Directives / Regulations:
No. 1935/2004 (EU) Materials and articles intended to come into contact with food

Test was conducted for food simulant: - 0.5% acetic acid
Test report no.: GZHHO0151567 issued by: Intertek Testing Services Shenzhen Limited
Declared migration:

Silver. < 0,08 mg/kg Zinc: < 5 mg/kg
Aluminium: < 5 mglkg Antimony: < 0,04 mg/kg
Chromium: < 0,25 mg/kg Arsenic: < 0,002 mglkg
Cobalt; < 0,02 mglkg Barium: < 1,2 mglkg
Copper: < 4 mglkg Berylium: < 0,01 mgfkg
Iron: < 40 mg/kg Cadmium: < 0,006 mg/kg
Manganese: < 1,8 mafkg Lead < 0,01 mg/kg
Molybdenum: < 0,12 mg/kg Lithum: < 0,048 mglkg
Nickel: < 0,14 mg/kg Mercury: < 0,003 mg/kg
Tin: < 100 mg/kg Thallium: < 0,0001 mgfkg

Vanadium: < 0,01 mg/kg
Requirements for the use of material or article:

The product is intended for contact with food.

Wroctaw, 2018.01.02
(Place and date of issue)




		2019-08-19T19:30:13+0300
	Moldova
	MoldSign Signature




